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Mega Bank will always be With you,
every step of the way.
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Mo Eh : B SR RIS LB Hyatt Regency Paris Etoile Hotel
HHL : 3, Place du Général Keenig, Paris, 75017 France
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THE GRAND HOTEL

Taipei / Kaohsiung

www.grand-hotel.org

The Grand Hotel Taipei / EMAIL : grand@grand-hotel.org
No. 1, Section 4, Zhongshan North Road, Zhongshan District Taipei City
TEL : +886-2-2886-8888

The Grand Hotel Kaohsiung / EMAIL : kh@grand-hotel.org
No.2, Yuanshan Rd., Niaosong Dist., Kaohsiung City
TEL : +886-7-3705911

Established in 1952 by Madam Chiang, Soong
Mei-ling, the Grand Hotel is Taiwan’ s first
five-star hotel, standing midway up Yuanshan,
nestled against Yangmingshan, overlooking
Keelung River in the front, Songshan in the
east and Danshui in the west. The 14-storey
palace-like building, with its vermilion columns,
gilded tiles and a magnificent, grandiose, regal
and classic presence, is an embodiment of
eastern aesthetics and one of Taipei’ s
representative landmarks.

Situated on the shore of Cheng Ching Lake,
The Grand Hotel Kaohsiung is the only hotel
and resort of its kind in Taiwan that provides an
amazing view of the lake. The broad shady
area and unique architecture combines the art
and beauty of the Eastern and Western world. It
gives the setting of a castle right inside a resort
in an atmosphere of romance and aesthetics.
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1. RERE B - SRERIRE
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2. R BE - RUBRAR

(3 Date Category Item Income Expense Balance Note
| 09/27/21 HEE+—EXEE TR $89,551.00 $89,551.00
09/27/21 BOD Fee HEF+-EREEHERM (1003 8ES) $222,600.00 $312,151.00 S+ /EAEE
12/21/21 BERIRFETIS $41.00 $312,192.00
03/10/22 E+_EERRBEBARERS $222,600.00 $89,592.00
06/21/22 FIR $46.00 $89,638.00
09/15/22 EENE+=EEEE $94,500.00 $184,138.00 (3150E%)
09/20/22 THET=EEEHE $85,500.00 $269,638.00
09/21/22 AFEMNE+= BB A $6,000.00 $275,638.00
09/21/22 PEENE T ZEERE $73,500.00 $349,138.00
09/21/22 AFENE+=EERE $60,000.00 $409,138.00
At $631,73800  $222,600.00  $409,138.00
tRavEeRSResHeNtRRS(tEeews) ]
Date Category Item Income Expense Balance Note
09/27/2021 HEE+—EREET_E $39,369.94 $39,369.94
09/27/2021 BEEHA (109ZEEE) $6,400.00 $45,769.94
09/27/2021 BEEHMARMEE $50.00 $45,819.94
09/27/2021 FiEB $65.64 $45,754.30 F+_ENESH
12/21/21 1N $4.73 $45,759.03
3/10/22 Bt _EHEARFEARERS $6,400.00  $39,359.03
6/21/2022 1N $16.87 $39,375.90
09/21/22 BNE+=EREH $1,143.62 $40,519.52 (EAfE6.38)
ait $46,985.16 $6,465.64 $40,519.52
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